
Regional Sales Representatives

Institutional Relationships

Southwest Adam Barker, External
Kelli Pledger, Internal

abarker@julyservices.com 
kpledger@julyservices.com

310.844.3128
888.333.5859 x3150

Northwest Adam Barker, External
Kelli Pledger, Internal

abarker@julyservices.com 
kpledger@julyservices.com

310.844.3128
888.333.5859 x3150

Central Diana Perri, External
Teresa Taylor, Internal

dperri@julyservices.com
ttaylor@julyservices.com

888.333.5859 x3174 
888.333.5859 x3128

Midwest Brian Smith, External
Quintan Kocher, Internal

brian.smith@julyservices.com
qkocher@julyservices.com

614.306.9192
888.333.5859 x4152

West Central Ryan Geringer, External
Teresa Taylor, Internal

rgeringer@julyservices.com
ttaylor@julyservices.com

720.607.0965
888.333.5859 x3128

Southeast Cassie Aragon, External
Jennifer McConnell, Internal

caragon@julyservices.com
jmcconnell@julyservices.com

770.776.7444
615.764.9971

Eastern Central Jennifer McConnell, External jmcconnell@julyservices.com 615.764.9971

Northeast
Brian Kearney, External
Kelli Pledger, Internal

bkearney@julyservices.com
kpledger@julyservices.com

617.981.9242
888.333.5859 x3150

The team at JULY can help you grow your retirement plan practice. Call us today to learn more.

Michelle LeCates

Vice President, Strategic Relationships & Product Development
mlecates@julyservices.com
888.333.5859 x3188


